Run Date: 06/12/2017

Data Base: ELPRD Employee Training History Report
Oprlid: Page No. 26 /28
Learning Environment: LIRR Trainers Department: 15711 - Movement Bureau

Learning group: 1049 - LIRR Trainers Jobcode: 6285 - Chief Train Dispatcher

Employee ID: Name: Woodhouse,Michael R Status: Active Title: 6285 - Chief Trai
Alternate ID:
Course# Course Name Completion Date  Status CEU
LIROPRO116 Train Dispatcher Passenger Train Emergency Preparedness 04/18/2017 Completed
HDQMGTO0107 NYS Internal Controls 11/04/2016 Completed
HDQMGT0084 Sexual Harassment in the Workplace 11/04/2016 Completed
HDQMGTO0097 NYS Right To Know Law 11/04/2016 Completed
HDQMGTO0106 Workplace Violence Prevention 11/04/2016 Completed
HDQMGTO0103 Policy Certification-Code of Ethics 11/04/2016 Completed
HDQMGTO0106 Workplace Violence Prevention 11/16/2015 Completed
HDQMGT0095 Reasonable Accommodation in Programs and Services for 11/16/2015 Completed
Individuals with Disabilities (RA for the Public)
HDQMGTO0103 Policy Certification-Code of Ethics 11/16/2015 Completed
HDQMGT0085 Equal Employment Opportunity: Rights and 11/16/2015 Completed
Responsibilities
HDQMGT0084 Sexual Harassment in the Workplace 11/16/2015 Completed
HDQMGTO0097 NYS Right To Know Law 11/16/2015 Completed
HDQMGT0107 NYS Internal Controls 11/16/2015 Completed
HDQMGT0084 Sexual Harassment in the Workplace 04/24/2014 Completed
HDQMGT0085 Equal Employment Opportunity: Rights and 04/24/2014 Completed
Responsibilities
LIROPRO116 Train Dispatcher Passenger Train Emergency Preparedness 10/16/2013 Completed
LIRSFT0019 Passenger Train Emergency Preparedness 10/04/2011 Completed
LIRMGT0625 Ethics at the LIRR 10/04/2011 Completed
LIROPR0492 Train Dispatcher Periodic Book of Rules Exam 11/11/2009 Completed
LIROPR0493 Train Dispatcher Qualification Air Brake Exam 10/06/2009 Completed
LIRSFT0019 Passenger Train Emergency Preparedness 04/08/2009 Completed
LIROPRO0330 Passenger Train Emergency Preparedness Exam 04/08/2009 Completed
LIROPR0492 Train Dispatcher Periodic Book of Rules Exam 03/07/2008 Completed
LIROPR0492 Train Dispatcher Periodic Book of Rules Exam 10/17/2006 Completed
LIROPR0492 Train Dispatcher Periodic Book of Rules Exam 10/15/2003 Completed
LIROPR0492 Train Dispatcher Periodic Book of Rules Exam 11/14/2002 Completed
LIROPR0492 Train Dispatcher Periodic Book of Rules Exam 11/01/2001 Completed
LIROPR0330 Passenger Train Emergency Preparedness Exam 01/26/2001 Completed
LIROPR0492 Train Dispatcher Periodic Book of Rules Exam 05/05/2000 Completed
LIROPR0492 Train Dispatcher Periodic Book of Rules Exam 09/16/1998 Completed
LIROPR0508 Block Operator Qualification Book of Rules Exam 08/14/1997 Completed
LIROPR0495 Train Dispatcher Qualification Physical Characteristics 06/13/1997 Completed
Exam
LIROPR0508 Block Operator Qualification Book of Rules Exam 05/20/1994 Completed

This form contains sensitive or proprietary information. Please do not distribute. Employee Training History Report  copyright 2017



Program Last Name | SIBM#| Date
PASSENGER TRAIN EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 10/4/2011
ETHICS WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 10/4/2011
PASSENGER TRAIN EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS WOODHOUSE 28206 & 4/8/2009
CFR 227 WOODHOUSE 28206 & 4/8/2009
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 7/16/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 7/10/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 & 7/9/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 7/8/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 7/7/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 7/3/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 & 7/2/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 6/30/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 6/28/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 6/27/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 6/26/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 6/25/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 6/24/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 6/23/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 6/20/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 6/19/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 6/18/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 6/17/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 6/16/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 6/13/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 6/12/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 6/11/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 6/10/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 & 6/9/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 & 6/6/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 6/5/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 & 6/4/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 & 6/3/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 & 6/2/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 5/30/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 5/29/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 5/28/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 5/27/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 5/23/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 5/22/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 5/21/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 5/20/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 5/19/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 5/16/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 5/15/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 5/14/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER WOODHOUSE 28206 @ 5/13/1997



TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
TRAIN DISPATCHER
BLOCK OPERATOR

BLOCK OPERATOR

BLOCK OPERATOR

BLOCK OPERATOR

BLOCK OPERATOR

BLOCK OPERATOR

BLOCK OPERATOR

BLOCK OPERATOR

BLOCK OPERATOR

BLOCK OPERATOR

BLOCK OPERATOR

BLOCK OPERATOR

WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE

28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206

5/12/1997
5/9/1997
5/8/1997
5/7/1997
5/6/1997
5/5/1997
5/2/1997
5/1/1997

4/30/1997

4/29/1997

4/28/1997

4/24/1997

4/24/1997

4/23/1997

4/22/1997

4/21/1997

4/18/1997

4/17/1997

4/16/1997

4/15/1997

4/14/1997

4/11/1997

4/10/1997
4/9/1997
4/8/1997
4/7/1997
4/4/1997
4/3/1997
4/2/1997
4/1/1997

3/31/1997

3/27/1997

3/26/1997

3/25/1997

3/24/1997

5/20/1994

5/19/1994

5/18/1994

5/17/1994

5/16/1994

5/13/1994

5/12/1994

5/11/1994

5/10/1994
5/9/1994
5/6/1994
5/5/1994



BLOCK OPERATOR
BLOCK OPERATOR
BLOCK OPERATOR
BLOCK OPERATOR
BLOCK OPERATOR
BLOCK OPERATOR
BLOCK OPERATOR
BLOCK OPERATOR
BLOCK OPERATOR
BLOCK OPERATOR
BLOCK OPERATOR

WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE
WOODHOUSE

28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206
28206

5/4/1994

5/3/1994

5/2/1994
4/29/1994
4/28/1994
4/27/1994
4/26/1994
4/25/1994
4/22/1994
4/21/1994
4/20/1994





