

## **Employee Training History Report**

Page No. 26 / 28

Learning Environm	ent: LIRR Tra	LIRR Trainers			Department: 15711 - Movement Bureau		
Learning group: <u>104</u> 9 - LIRR Trainers					Jobcode: 6285 - Chief Train Dispatcher		
Employee ID:	Name:	Woodhouse,Michael R	Status:	Active	Title:	6285 - Chief Trai	
Alternate ID:							

LIROPR0116 Train Dispatcher Passenger Train Emergency Prep   HDQMGT0107 NYS Internal Controls   HDQMGT0084 Sexual Harassment in the Workplace	aredness 04/18/2017 11/04/2016	Completed
HDQMGT0084 Sexual Harassment in the Workplace	11/04/2016	
		Completed
	11/04/2016	Completed
HDQMGT0097 NYS Right To Know Law	11/04/2016	Completed
HDQMGT0106 Workplace Violence Prevention	11/04/2016	Completed
HDQMGT0103 Policy Certification-Code of Ethics	11/04/2016	Completed
HDQMGT0106 Workplace Violence Prevention	11/16/2015	Completed
HDQMGT0095 Reasonable Accommodation in Programs and Serv	ices for 11/16/2015	Completed
Individuals with Disabilities (RA for the Public)		
HDQMGT0103 Policy Certification-Code of Ethics	11/16/2015	Completed
HDQMGT0085 Equal Employment Opportunity: Rights and	11/16/2015	Completed
Responsibilities		
HDQMGT0084 Sexual Harassment in the Workplace	11/16/2015	Completed
HDQMGT0097 NYS Right To Know Law	11/16/2015	Completed
HDQMGT0107 NYS Internal Controls	11/16/2015	Completed
HDQMGT0084 Sexual Harassment in the Workplace	04/24/2014	Completed
HDQMGT0085 Equal Employment Opportunity: Rights and	04/24/2014	Completed
Responsibilities		
LIROPR0116 Train Dispatcher Passenger Train Emergency Prep	aredness 10/16/2013	Completed
IRSFT0019 Passenger Train Emergency Preparedness	10/04/2011	Completed
LIRMGT0625 Ethics at the LIRR	10/04/2011	Completed
LIROPR0492 Train Dispatcher Periodic Book of Rules Exam	11/11/2009	Completed
LIROPR0493 Train Dispatcher Qualification Air Brake Exam	10/06/2009	Completed
LIRSFT0019 Passenger Train Emergency Preparedness	04/08/2009	Completed
LIROPR0330 Passenger Train Emergency Preparedness Exam	04/08/2009	Completed
LIROPR0492 Train Dispatcher Periodic Book of Rules Exam	03/07/2008	Completed
LIROPR0492 Train Dispatcher Periodic Book of Rules Exam	10/17/2006	Completed
LIROPR0492 Train Dispatcher Periodic Book of Rules Exam	10/15/2003	Completed
LIROPR0492 Train Dispatcher Periodic Book of Rules Exam	11/14/2002	Completed
LIROPR0492 Train Dispatcher Periodic Book of Rules Exam	11/01/2001	Completed
LIROPR0330 Passenger Train Emergency Preparedness Exam	01/26/2001	Completed
LIROPR0492 Train Dispatcher Periodic Book of Rules Exam	05/05/2000	Completed
LIROPR0492 Train Dispatcher Periodic Book of Rules Exam	09/16/1998	Completed
LIROPR0508 Block Operator Qualification Book of Rules Exam	08/14/1997	Completed
LIROPR0495 Train Dispatcher Qualification Physical Characteris	tics 06/13/1997	Completed
Exam		
LIROPR0508 Block Operator Qualification Book of Rules Exam	05/20/1994	Completed

Program	Last Name	SIBM#	Date
PASSENGER TRAIN EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS	WOODHOUSE	28206	10/4/2011
ETHICS	WOODHOUSE	28206	10/4/2011
PASSENGER TRAIN EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/8/2009
CFR 227	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/8/2009
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	7/16/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	7/10/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	7/9/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	7/8/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	7/7/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	7/3/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	7/2/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/30/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/28/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/27/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/26/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/25/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/24/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/23/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/20/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/19/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/18/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/17/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/16/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/13/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/12/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/11/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/10/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/9/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/6/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/5/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/4/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/3/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	6/2/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/30/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/29/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/28/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/27/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/23/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/22/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/21/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/20/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/19/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/16/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/15/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/14/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/13/1997

TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/12/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/9/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/8/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/7/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/6/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/5/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/2/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/1/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/30/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/29/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/28/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/24/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/24/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/23/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/22/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/21/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/18/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/17/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/16/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/15/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/14/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/11/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/10/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/9/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/8/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/7/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/4/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/3/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/2/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/1/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	3/31/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	3/27/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	3/26/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	3/25/1997
TRAIN DISPATCHER	WOODHOUSE	28206	3/24/1997
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/20/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/19/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/18/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/17/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/16/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/13/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/12/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/11/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/10/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/9/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/6/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/5/1994

BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/4/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/3/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	5/2/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/29/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/28/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/27/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/26/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/25/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/22/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/21/1994
BLOCK OPERATOR	WOODHOUSE	28206	4/20/1994